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Diese Leuchte enthilt
eingebaute LED-
Lampen.

Die Lampen kGnnen in der
Leuchie nicht ausgetauscht
juiceden.
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P-LIGHT 33

wall and ceiling light, emergency exit light, LED, 6000K, white, L/W/H

33/6/25 cm, 4W
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SMD LED
P-Light

No

No

33 cm

25¢cm

6 cm

1.437 kg

1.631 kg
220-240 ~50/60 Volts
I

ABS/plastic PC

white

Surface wall / Surface ceiling mounting

25000 Hours

6000 Kelvin

70

32 1Im

A++

No

100

BIG WHITE 2017: 723

The P-LIGHT 33 emergency lighting system is suitable for use as a
wall and ceiling light. The safety lights are fitted with a built-in Ni-MH
battery with an automatic self-test. The detection range is 24 m. The

emergency operating time of the luminaires is three hours. The

luminaires can be operated permanently switched on / stand-by
operation. The luminaire is connected directly to the 230V mains

supply. Other variants of the P-LIGHT series are available. The

luminaire is supplied with three signs with different arrow directions
(right / left / down). As an option, other signs are available.
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